
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 25.00

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 24.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 23.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 22.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 21.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 20.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 19.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 18.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 17.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 16.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 15.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 14.00

Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert 13.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 12.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 11.00

Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse 10.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 1.00

Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason 1.00

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 1.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 1.00

Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry 1.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 1.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 1.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 1.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 1.00

Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 1.00

Total Points 290.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Eagle Pointe LeaderboardEagle Pointe Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=3719270072649296018&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522503850154&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503355&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523174938836&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523174938837&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523040721094&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503356&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523174938835&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523074275530&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522671622323&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523007166659&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523107829965&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523141384401&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522973612222&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522671622322&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522872948919&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503353&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522705176756&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522537404587&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523174938838&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503354&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523208493271&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523007166658&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523007166660&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523074275529&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522738731189&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523107829966&round_id=3719281998565517514


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek $240.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond $95.00

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary $93.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott $80.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert $75.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George $71.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $64.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David $50.00

Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert $30.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike $26.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John $25.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse $20.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich $20.00

Total Purse $889.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Eagle Pointe LeaderboardEagle Pointe Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=3719270072649296018&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522503850154&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523174938836&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522906503355&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523174938837&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522906503356&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523174938835&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523074275530&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523040721094&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522973612222&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523141384401&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523107829965&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523007166659&round_id=3719281998565517514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522872948919&round_id=3719281998565517514


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 3 $39.00 Birdie on 1, Par on 9, Birdie on 14

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 2 $26.00 Par on 4, Par on 7

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 2 $26.00 Par on 6, Par on 15

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 1 $13.00 Par on 16

Total Purse Allocated: $104.00Total Purse Allocated: $104.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Eagle Pointe LeaderboardEagle Pointe Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4416229766219212915
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501613431857653997
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501613431891208433
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501613431891208434
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501613431824099563


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 3 $135.00 Eagle on 1, Eagle on 9, Eagle on 15

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 1 $45.00 Eagle on 5

Total Purse Allocated: $180.00Total Purse Allocated: $180.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Eagle Pointe LeaderboardEagle Pointe Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4416229778500135028
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501606947765659878
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501606947765659876


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek -3 68 25.00

2 Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary -2 69 24.00

3 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond -1 70 23.00

4 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott +3 74 22.00

5 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David +4 75 21.00

6 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert +4 75 20.00

7 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George +4 75 19.00

8 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen +5 76 18.00

9 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin +6 77 17.00

10 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse +8 79 16.00

11 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John +8 79 15.00

12 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike +11 82 14.00

13 Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert +12 83 13.00

14 Manahl, JamesManahl, James +12 83 12.00

15 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich +16 87 11.00

16 Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse +24 95 10.00

 17 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl +22  66 1.00

 18 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis +3  39 1.00

 19 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur +4  40 1.00

 20 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron E  33 1.00

 21 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry +1  34 1.00

 22 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando +3  35 1.00

 23 Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry +5  37 1.00

 24 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte +9  41 1.00

 25 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val +12  44 1.00

 26 Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason +3  16 1.00

Total Points Allocated: 290.00Total Points Allocated: 290.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Eagle Pointe LeaderboardEagle Pointe Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4416229786888743029
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501591800657520811
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501591800623966361
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501591800657520808
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501591800623966362
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501591800657520807
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501591800691075249
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501591800657520805
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501591800623966366
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501591800691075247
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501591800691075250
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501591800623966367
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501591800657520806
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501591800657520812
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501591800691075248
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501591800623966368
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501591800657520813
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501591800623966363
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501591800623966364
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501591800623966365
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501591800657520810
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501591800657520809
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501591800657520802
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501591800657520801
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501591800657520803
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501591800657520804
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501591800657520814


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 82 -2 69 $80.00

2 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 91 +4 75 $50.00

3 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 89 +4 75 $20.00

4 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 82 +5 76 $0.00

5 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 93 +6 77 $0.00

6 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 94 +8 79 $0.00

7 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 91 +11 82 $0.00

 DNF Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando  DNF -  DNF $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 94 +3 74 $80.00

2 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 96 +4 75 $50.00

3 Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert 108 +12 83 $30.00

4 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 111 +16 87 $20.00

 DNF Waters, CarlWaters, Carl  DNF -  DNF $0.00

 DNF Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis  DNF -  DNF $0.00

 DNF Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur  DNF -  DNF $0.00

 DNF Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron  DNF -  DNF $0.00

 DNF Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry  DNF -  DNF $0.00

 DNF Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry  DNF -  DNF $0.00

 DNF Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason  DNF -  DNF $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 98 -3 68 $80.00

2 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 104 -1 70 $50.00

3 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 108 +8 79 $20.00

4 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 119 +12 83 $0.00

5 Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse 131 +24 95 $0.00

 DNF Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte  DNF -  DNF $0.00

 DNF Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val  DNF -  DNF $0.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Eagle Pointe LeaderboardEagle Pointe Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4416229815007357047
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501624588068759798
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501624588202977551
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501624588135868675
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501624588102314236
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501624588202977549
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501624588102314237
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501624588135868676
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501624588102314240
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501624588102314231
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501624588169423109
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501624588202977546
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501624588102314238
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501624588102314232
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501624588102314233
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501624588102314234
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501624588169423112
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501624588169423111
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501624588102314239
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501624588202977548
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501624588169423113
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501624588169423110
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501624588202977552
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501624588202977550
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501624588202977547
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501624588102314241
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501624588135868674


No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Wylie, TylerWylie, Tyler 46 +10 46 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $480.00Total Purse Allocated: $480.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Eagle Pointe LeaderboardEagle Pointe Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4501624588102314235


Closest to Pin

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Hawkins, George $25.00 CTP #12

None Porter, Derek $25.00 CTP #15

None Proffitt, Robert $25.00 CTP #3

None Denby, Stephen $25.00 CTP #8

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00Total Purse Allocated: $100.00

Long Drive

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Anderson, John $25.00 LD #10

Total Purse Allocated: $25.00Total Purse Allocated: $25.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Eagle Pointe LeaderboardEagle Pointe Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4416229746187217010
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4416229743771297905
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